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CITY OF CENTERTON
CITY COUNCIL MEETING
February 11, 2020 at 6:00 PM
AGENDA

Pledge

Prayer
Roll Call
State of the City Address

Minutes -

Council-January 14, 2020

CWSD -December 17, 2019

Planning-January 7 and January 21,2020

Board of Zoning Adjustment—January 21, 2020
Parks and Recreation—January 13,2020

Financials -

General/Street—January 2020
Court—January 2020

Department Reports

8. Ordinances -

10.
11.
12.
13.

14,

15.

Ordinance 2019-37—City Clerk Salary

Ordinance 2020-06—Rezone Hatcher Property From A-1, Agriculture to R-3 Single
Family

Ordinance 2020-07—Accept Right of Way from Melvin and Jason Herron
Ordinance 2020-08—Accept Land Dedication from Morningside LLC
Ordinance 2020-09—Amend 2019 Budget

Ordinance 2020-10—Accept Final Plat Forest Park Phase 3

Ordinance 2020-11—Accept Final Plat Quail Hollow Phase 3

Acknowledge Receipt of Updated Fire Department SOG's

Purchase of 2, 2020 Dodge Durango’s for Centerton Police Department

City Hall Update—Josh Siebert, Modus Studio

Public Comment

Other Business

Announcements—

Coffee with the Mayor February 15, 2020

Adjournment



